www.mobiletechtraining.com
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201-329-9007 Fax
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Date: Last Name: First Name:
Street Address: Apt or Floor #: City:
State: Zip Code: Date of Birth: Age: SSN:

E-Mail Address:

Cell # House #

Emergency Contact #

How did you hear about us?

Education

High School Name:

College Name:

Work History

Place of Employment:

Work Address:

Work #
Name: Relationship:
City: Graduation Year:
Courses Taken: Dates Attended:
Current Position: Full/ Part Time:
Phone #

I choose to enroll in the following course(s):

MEI & FAB Course Starting:

Ending

Day Evening Saturday

Custom Upholstery Starting:

Ending

Day Evening Saturday

Vinyl Wrapping Course Starting:

Ending

Day Evening Saturday

Do you need to reserve housing?

Do you need to make payment plan arrangements?

This application and registration form must be submitted with a $90 fee paid by check, credit card, or money order in
order to be processed. Mobile Technical Training will send a written notification of your enrollment status once the
application is approved. A welcome packet with enrollment details will be sent to the student.

Cart Type: Visa Amex Discover Name of Credit Card Holder:

Card #:

Expiration Date:

Billing Address:

Zip Code:

credit card. Signature of Credit Card Holder:

Signature of Student:

Security Code:

| authorize $90 charge to this

Date:

Date:

Signature of Parent (Guardian) if under age:

Approved by Director:

Date:

Date:



http://www.mobiletechtraining.com/
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Full Time Schedule
Mobile Electronic Installation, Window Tinting, & Fabrication
400 Hours 12 Weeks Monday to Thursday 9am to 5pm

Mobile Electronic Installation, Window Tinting, & Fabrication
400 Hours with Housing 12 Weeks Monday to Thursday 9am to 5pm

Custom Automotive Upholstery
180 Hours 5 Weeks Monday to Thursday 9am to 5pm

Custom Automotive Upholstery
180 Hours with Housing 5 Weeks Monday to Thursday 9am to 5pm

Automotive Vinyl Wrap
80 Hours 2 Weeks Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

Automotive Vinyl Wrap
80 Hours with Housing 2 Weeks Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

Automotive Window Tinting
3 Days Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 9am to 5pm

Evening Schedule
Mobile Electronic Installation & Fabrication
240 Hours 23 Weeks Monday to Wednesday 6pm to 9:30pm

Custom Automotive Upholstery
180 Hours 14 Weeks Monday to Wednesday 6pm to 9:30pm

Automotive Vinyl Wrap
55 Hours 5 Weeks Monday to Wednesday 6pm to 9:30pm

Automotive Window Tinting
3 weeks Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, 6pm to 9:30pm

Saturday Schedule
Mobile Electronic Installation & Fabrication
240 Hours Saturday 9am to 5pm30 Weeks

Custom Automotive Upholstery
180 Hours Saturday 9am to 5pm 22 Weeks

Tuition
S8000

$9800

$5100

$6000

$2900

$3200

$750

$5950

$5100

$1900

$750

$5950

$5100
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