

www.mobiletechtraining.com

201-329-9000 201-329-9007 Fax 460 Route 46 West South Hackensack NJ 07606

Date:	Last Name:	First Name:						
Street Address:			Apt or Floor #:	City:				
State:	_Zip Code:	Date of Birth:	Age:	SSN:				
E-Mail Address	Address: How did you hear about us?							
Cell #		House #	Work #					
Emergency Cor	ntact #	Na	me:	Re	lationsh	nip:		
Education								
High School Name:			City:		Graduation Year:			
College Name:		Cours	es Taken:		Dates	Attended:		
Work History								
Place of Employ	yment:		Current Position	n:	Fι	ull/ Part Time	e:	
Vork Address: Phone #								
I choose to enr	oll in the following c	ourse(s):						
MEI & FAB Cou	rse Starting:		Ending		Day	Evening	Saturday	
Custom Uphols	tery Starting:		Ending		Day	Evening	Saturday	
Vinyl Wrapping	Course Starting:		_ Ending		Day	Evening	Saturday	
Do you need to reserve housing?			Do you need to make payment plan arrangements?					
order to be pro	n and registration for cessed. Mobile Techn pproved. A welcome	ical Training will send	d a written notifica	tion of your e	nrollme	•		
Cart Type: Visa	Amex [Discover Name	of Credit Card Hole	der:				
Card #:	ard #:		Expiration Date:		Security Code:			
Billing Address:	illing Address:		Zip Code:		I authorize \$90 charge to this			
credit card. Sig	nature of Credit Car	d Holder:				Date:		
Signature of St	udent:		Date:					
Signature of Pa	rent (Guardian) if ur	ıder age:	Date:					
			Date:					



www.mobiletechtraining.com 201-329-9000 201-329-9007 Fax

460 Route 46 West South Hackensack NJ 07606

Full Time Schedule Mobile Electronic Installation, Window Tinting, & Fabrication 400 Hours 12 Weeks Monday to Thursday 9am to 5pm	<u>Tuition</u> \$8000
Mobile Electronic Installation, Window Tinting, & Fabrication 400 Hours with Housing 12 Weeks Monday to Thursday 9am to 5pm	\$9800
Custom Automotive Upholstery 180 Hours 5 Weeks Monday to Thursday 9am to 5pm	\$5100
Custom Automotive Upholstery 180 Hours <u>with Housing</u> 5 Weeks Monday to Thursday 9am to 5pm	\$6000
Automotive Vinyl Wrap 80 Hours 2 Weeks Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm	\$2900
Automotive Vinyl Wrap 80 Hours <u>with Housing</u> 2 Weeks Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm	\$3200
Automotive Window Tinting 3 Days Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 9am to 5pm	\$750
Evening Schedule Mobile Electronic Installation & Fabrication 240 Hours 23 Weeks Monday to Wednesday 6pm to 9:30pm	\$5950
Custom Automotive Upholstery 180 Hours 14 Weeks Monday to Wednesday 6pm to 9:30pm	\$5100
Automotive Vinyl Wrap 55 Hours 5 Weeks Monday to Wednesday 6pm to 9:30pm	\$1900
Automotive Window Tinting 3 weeks Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, 6pm to 9:30pm	\$750
Saturday Schedule Mobile Electronic Installation & Fabrication 240 Hours Saturday 9am to 5pm30 Weeks	\$5950
Custom Automotive Upholstery 180 Hours Saturday 9am to 5pm 22 Weeks	\$5100